
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/18/06 AWARD DATE = 06/05/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.: STPY-108C(83)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2023204    BAMS NO: 050751              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    270
       COUNTY: CADDO                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-277                                           LENGTH:    3.0360  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : WIDEN AND RESURFACE

       LOCATION : US-277; FROM THE COMANCHE/CADDO COUNTY LINE, EXTEND NORTH
                  TO JUST SOUTH OF CYRIL.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,198,054.03      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 025

    PROJECT NO.: STP-109C(55)CO                 J.P. NUMBER: 1928604    BAMS NO: 060094              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90
       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    2.5320  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD(BRITTON RD); BEGIN WEST OF MANNING ROAD,
                  EXTEND EAST TO GREGORY ROAD.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,299,842.75      CONTRACTOR   :       SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 030

    PROJECT NO.: BRO-111D(63)CO                 J.P. NUMBER: 2125304    BAMS NO: 060095              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    100
       COUNTY: CHEROKEE                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1740  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER PECAN CREEK TRIB., 5.2 MILES WEST OF
                  TAHLEQUAH AND 0.6 MILE SOUTH OF SH-51.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    273,651.50      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/18/06 AWARD DATE = 06/05/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 050

    PROJECT NO.: STPG-114F(117)AG               J.P. NUMBER: 2105404    BAMS NO: 050622              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60
       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREETS                                     LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SCHOOL SIGNS

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS; VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN THE CITY OF MOORE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     21,684.10      CONTRACTOR   :       ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 070

    PROJECT NO.: STP-116B(125)MS                J.P. NUMBER: 1848905    BAMS NO: 060208              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    310
       COUNTY: COMANCHE                HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:    0.9685  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE-DRAIN-SURFACE-BRIDGE

       LOCATION : FLOWER MOUND ROAD: FROM CACHE RD, EXTEND NORTH
                  TO ROGERS LANE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  4,172,361.08      CONTRACTOR   :       ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 090

    PROJECT NO.: BRFY-NBIP (257)                J.P. NUMBER: 1947604    BAMS NO: 060102              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30
       COUNTY: DELAWARE                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-85A                                           LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINT

       LOCATION : SH-85A: OVER HORSE CREEK, 3.5 MILES EAST OF JCT SH-85.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    107,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       VIMAS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      CAMPBELL OH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/18/06 AWARD DATE = 06/05/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 095

    PROJECT NO.: BRFY-121C (61)                 J.P. NUMBER: 1947605    BAMS NO: 060103              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90
       COUNTY: DELAWARE                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-85                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT REPAIR

       LOCATION : SH-85A: OVER HORSE CREEK, 3.5 MILES EAST OF JCT SH-85.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    316,562.50      CONTRACTOR   :       PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING,INC
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 100

    PROJECT NO.: BRO-124D(39)CO                 J.P. NUMBER: 1995704    BAMS NO: 060084              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120
       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD NS-291                               LENGTH:    0.2070  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY  ROAD:  OVER SAND CREEK, APPROX. 3.0 MILE EAST
                  AND 7.5 MILE NORTH OF JCT US-81/SH-45 IN ENID.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    335,640.17      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 120

    PROJECT NO.: BRF-27C(200) CO                J.P. NUMBER: 1115704    BAMS NO: 060085              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120
       COUNTY: GRANT                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD EW-26                                LENGTH:    0.1650  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD: LOCATED 3.0 MILES NORTH OF GRANT/GARFIELD
                  COUNTY LINE AND 0.1 MILE WEST OF SH-74.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    311,829.45      CONTRACTOR   :       OBC, INC.
                                                                      OKARCHE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/18/06 AWARD DATE = 06/05/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 130

    PROJECT NO.: NHY-12N(102)3R                 J.P. NUMBER: 2263704    BAMS NO: 060222              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30
       COUNTY: LINCOLN                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-99                                            LENGTH:    2.6000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : SH-99;  BEGIN APPROX 10.1 MILES NORTH OF US-62,
                  EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    703,354.50      CONTRACTOR   :       THE QUAPAW COMPANY
                                                                      STILLWATER OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140

    PROJECT NO.: BRFY-NBIP(252)/BHFY-NBIP(249)  J.P. NUMBER: 1947104M   BAMS NO: 060019              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75
       COUNTY: LOGAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-74                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINT

       LOCATION : SH-74: OVER SKELETON CREEK, 13.5 MILES NORTH OF JCT SH-33.
                  US-62: OVER ARK/OK RR AND CHOCTAW ROAD, 11.5 MI. E. OF I-35.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    526,030.00      CONTRACTOR   :       PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, LLC
                                                                      MISHAWAKA IN

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 170

    PROJECT NO.: BRF-149C(38)CO                 J.P.
NUMBER: 1814104    BAMS NO: 060100              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    330
       COUNTY: MAYES                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(EW-42)                               LENGTH:    0.4710  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD(EW-42):  OVER NEOSHO RIVER, APPROX. 1.0 MILE
                  WEST OF STRANG.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  4,869,485.30      CONTRACTOR   :       JENSEN CONST. CO.
                                                                      SAND SPRINGS OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

THIS PROJECT WAS AWARDED 07-10-06



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/18/06 AWARD DATE = 06/05/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 180

    PROJECT NO.: BRFY-50C(144)                  J.P. NUMBER: 0891904    BAMS NO: 060088              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    240
       COUNTY: MURRAY                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-77D                                           LENGTH:    0.1300  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-77D:  OVER HONEY CREEK, NEAR I-35, NORTH OF TURNER FALLS.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,189,273.24      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 201

    PROJECT NO.: STPG-155F(398)AG               J.P. NUMBER: 2064004    BAMS NO: 060098              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREETS                                     LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SCHOOL ZONE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS THROUGH OUT OKLAHOMA CITY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    608,436.55      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 220

    PROJECT NO.: NHY-030N(50)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2189704    BAMS NO: 050539              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90
       COUNTY: ROGERS                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-169                                           LENGTH:    0.3780  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : CHANNEL MODIFICATION

       LOCATION : US-169; APPROX. 4.5 MILES EAST OF TULSA COUNTY LINE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    199,974.35      CONTRACTOR   :       FRIX CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/18/06 AWARD DATE = 06/05/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 221

    PROJECT NO.: STPG-166C(142)                 J.P. NUMBER: 2157704    BAMS NO: 060099              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120
       COUNTY: ROGERS                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-66                                            LENGTH:    0.8280  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : REMOVE MEDIANS & ADD TURN LANE

       LOCATION : SH-66:  BEGIN AT THE SOUTH CITY LIMITS OF CHELSEA AND
                  EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    611,142.68      CONTRACTOR   :       APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 260

    PROJECT NO.: BRO-174D(23)CO                 J.P. NUMBER: 1999704    BAMS NO: 060091              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120
       COUNTY: WASHINGTON              HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1980  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER COTTON CREEK, APPROX. 2.8 MILES
                  NORTH AND 4.0 MILES EAST OF JCT OF US-75/SH-10

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    382,531.80      CONTRACTOR   :       BELK BRIDGE, INC.
                                                                      BROKEN ARROW OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/18/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:             CALL ORDER: 225
    PROJECT NO.: SAP-168N (151)                 J.P. NUMBER: 2309504    BAMS NO: 060092              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     31
       COUNTY: SEQUOYAH                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    0.0000   MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : I-40:   ON COUNTY ROAD OVER I-40, APPROX.  4.80 MILES
                  EAST OF US-59.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/18/06

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 19,126,854.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

